Fort Bend County Mobility 2013

Mobility 8ond
Proj # Priority Project Amount Cumulative
iver R
101| 1 [|CrabbRiverRoad $  7,800,000.00 7,800,000.00
Phase 2
102 | 2 |PorisRoadRR $  6,000,000.00 | $ 13,800,000.00
Qverpass
FM 762 Extension /
1-15 3 10th Street S 4,900,000.00 18,700,000.00
1-19 4 Airport Avenue S 2,200,000.00 20,900,000.00
1-20 5 Church Street $  4,000,000.00 24,900,000.00
1-25 6 1st Street $  1,800,000.00 26,700,000.00
1-09 7 Willams Way S 4,700,000.00 31,400,000.00
1-11 8 A Myers Road $  8,400,000.00 39,800,000.00
1-07 9 South Post Oak Road | $  5,300,000.00 45,100,000.00
1-10 10  |Sansbury Boutevard $ 15,300,000.00 60,400,000.00
1-24 11 Ladonia Street S 2,800,000.00 63,200,000.00
1-16 12 Lamar Drive S 1,400,000.00 64,600,000.00
1-06 13 Sycamore Road S 800,000.00 65,400,000.00
1-12 14 |Powerline Road S 400,000.00 65,800,000.00
1-14 15 Bryan Road S 5,200,000.00 71,000,000.00
122 | 16 |HerndonDrive& $  2,600,000.00 | $ 73,600,000.00
Mustang Avenue
W M
126 17 ie Melton $  2,300,000.00 | § 75,900,000.00
Boulevard
F.M.
1-18 18 Z 762 S 600,000.00 76,500,000.00
{Right turn lane)
1-17 19 Second Street S 2,500,000.00 79,000,000.00
1-23 20 Koeblen Road S 900,000.00 79,900,000.00
_ - e
113 | sa [QldNeedvilleFairchild| o 40500000 | $  89,300,000.00
Road
1-03 NP |FM 1994 S 700,000.00 90,000,000.00
1-04 NP |FM 762 - Segment 1 $  2,600,000.00 92,600,000.00
1-05 NP FM 762 - Segment 2 S 3,300,000.00 95,900,000.00
1-21 NP |Hand Road S 400,000.00 96,300,000.00
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Mobility Bond
Proj # Priority Project Amount Cumulative
Chimney Rock
206 1 imney Roc $ 14,100,000.00 | $ 14,100,000.00
Boulevard
210 | 2 |[staffordshireRoad |$  3,000,000.00 | $ 17,100,000.00
Independence
21 )
9 3 o evard. Seg 1 $  2,200,00000 | $ 19,300,000.00
Independence
20| 4 .
Boulevard - Seg 2 $  2,500,000.00 | ¢ 21,800,000.00
Sugar Land-Howell
207| s |28 W $  4,5500,000.00 | $ 26,300,000.00
Road
Old Richmond
218| 6 |0 bumeyRoad | S 950000000 | $  35800,00000
2-04 7 Bellaire Boulevard $  6,800,000.00 [ $ 42,600,000.00
2-23 8 Beechnut Boulevard $  4,500,000.00 | $ 47,100,000.00
2.03| o [BellaireBoulevardat o, 00000000 ¢ 51,900,000.00
TXI Tract
2-12 10  |Vicksburg Boulevard S 4,400,000.00 | $ 56,300,000.00
21| 11 |LudwigRoad $  2,000,000.00 | $ 58,300,000.00
2-16 12 West Fugua Road $  2,300,000.00 | $ 60,600,000.00
2-24 | 13 |StaffordshireRoad |$  800,000.00 | $ 61,400,000.00
2-15 14 |Chimney Rock Road S 3,900,000.00 | $ 65,300,000.00
—
221| 15 |[-@keOlympiaParkway]y ¢ 100000.00 | $ 71,700,000.00
- Segment 1
2-37 16 |[Beechnut Boulevard $  6,100,000.00 | $ 77,800,000.00
2.05 | 17 [Bellaire Boulevard $  600,000.00|$ 78,400,000.00
{Sidewalks)
213 | 18 [watts Plantation Road | $  3,900,000.00 | $ 82,300,000.00
208 | 19 |KnightRoad Extension|$  2,800,000.00 | $ 85,100,000.00
209 | 20 |Blueridge Road S 4,600,000.00 | $ 89,700,000.00
234 | 21 |Milleroft Avenue $  400,000.00 | $ 90,100,000.00
{Sidewalks)
232 | 2 |[FondrenRoad $  1,300,00000 | § 91,400,000.00
{Sidewalks)
2-26 23 |West Ridgecreek Drive| S 3,100,000.00 | $ 94,500,000.00
2.35 | 24 [fouthPostOakRoad | 505000003 94,800,000.00
(Sidewalks)
"
2.33| 25 [BluerideeRoad $  800,000.00]|$ 95,600,000.00
(Sidewalks)
214 | 26 |cashRoad $  4,300,000.00 | $ 99,900,000.00
2.27| 27 |ChimneyRock S 2,900,000.00 | § 102,800,000.00
Boulevard
229 28 [courtRoad $  3,100,000.00 | $ 105,900,000.00
2.22| 29 |tkeOlvmpiaParkwayl 1, ,00000.00 | $ 116,100,000.00
- Segment 2
228 | 30 |SouthPostOakRoad [$  3,100,000.00 | $ 119,200,000.00
225 | 31 |Blueridge Road $  1,300,000.00 | $ 120,500,000.00
230 | 32 |cCourt Road Extension | $  9,400,000.00 | $ 129,900,000.00
2-31 33 |Park Manor Dr $  1,200,000.00 | $ 131,100,000.00
236 | 34 |M2234 $  200,000.00 | $ 131,300,000.00
{Sidewalks)
238 | NP |cravens Road $  2,500,000.00 | $ 133,800,000.00
2.39 | wp |FkeOWmpiaParkwayl 4 00 600.00 | § 137,200,000.00

- Segment 3

Project Summary List

7/21/2013
Mobility Bond

Proj # Priority Project Amount Cumulative

4-01 1 US 90A $  1,300,000.00 1,300,000.00
Segment 1

4-06 2 Transportation Facility | $  7,600,000.00 8,900,000.00
US 90A

4-02 3 $  5,800,000.00 14,700,000.00
Segment 2
<] Road

407 | 4 |umeyRod $  1,300,000.00 [ $ 16,000,000.00
Extension

4-05 5 Owens Road S 2,800,000.00 18,800,000.00

4-15 6 SH 6 at Airport S 600,000.00 19,400,000.00

4-10 7 SH6 S 1,400,000.00 20,800,000.00

T

411 8 ms [race $  500,000.00 [ $ 21,300,000.00
Boulevard

4-09 9 University Boulevard | $ 500,000.00 21,800,000.00

4-12 10 |Scenic Rivers Drive 5 600,000.00 22,400,000.00

4-03 11 US 90A S 1,800,000.00 24,200,000.00
Segment 3

4-04 12 |West Belfort Avenue | $ - 24,200,000.00

43| 13 [GlenntakesBridge o 5000000 24,700,000.00
Over Oyster Creek

a1a| 14 [GlenniakesBridge | o o0 00008 25,200,000.00

Over O.C. Tributary

Mobility Bond

Proj# Priority Project Amount Cumulative

3-15 1 Cane Island Boulevard | $  8,600,000.00 | $  8,600,000.00

301 | 2 [SPringGreen $  2,500,00000 | $ 11,100,000.00
Boulevard

334 | 3 |[GastonRoad- $  7,400,000.00 | $ 18,500,000.00
Segment 2

3.1 | 4 |[G@stonRoad $  9,100,000.00 | $ 27,600,000.00
Segment 1

319 | 5 [fatvFlewellenRoad | 5 0000000 |$ 31,000,000.00
Segment 1

324 | ¢ [CrossoverRoad S 3,600,000.00 | § 34,600,000.00
Segment 1

3-06 7 Bellaire Boulevard $  1,800,000.00 | $ 36,400,000.00

344 | 8 [Bellaire Boulevard S 2,100,000.00 | $ 38,500,000.00

3-43 9 Bellaire Boulevard $  1,600,000.00 | $§ 40,100,000.00

303 | 10 |[M1483 $  3,000,000.00 | $ 43,100,000.00
Segment 1

307 11 rth BastFrontage | 4 500,000.00 | $ 44,600,000.00

308 | 12 |M10WestFrontage | ) 50000000 4590000000
Road

3-16 13 |Brandt Lane $  1,400,000.00 | $ 47,300,000.00

331 | 14 [36-ACoalition $  500,000.00 [$ 47,800,000.00

3-05 15 Traffic Improvements | $ 250,000.00 | $ 48,050,000.00

310 | 16 |KatyFulshearRoad |$  3,800,000.00 | $ 51,850,000.00

311 | 17 [Huggins Drive $  3,500,000.00 | $ 55,350,000.00

302 | 18 |Fulshear Parkway $  2,300,000.00 | § 57,650,000.00

3-26 19 [Beechnut Rehab S 6,400,000.00 | S 64,050,000.00

323 | 20 |Greenbusch $  8,000,000.00 | $ 72,050,000.00

325 | 21 [CrossoverRoad $  5500,00000 | $ 77,550,000.00
Segment 2

336 | 22 [f@tvFlewellenRoad | o, 100000.00 | $ 79,550,000.00
Segment 2

327 | 23 [PeekRoad $  1,800,000.00 | $ 81,350,000.00

317 | 24 [Skinner Lane $  1,500,000.00 | $ 82,850,000.00

338 | 25 [WestRoesnerRoad ¢ 440000000 s 97,250000.00
Segment 3

342 | 27 |fM1463 S 12,100,000.00 | $ 109,350,000.00
Segment 2

4

304 | 28 |fM1463 $  8,700,000.00 | $ 118,050,000.00
Segment 3

3-40 28 |South Firethorne Road| $  1,900,000.00 | $ 119,950,000.00

309 | e [MeKinnon/Bellaire | ¢ ) 600,000.00 | $ 142,550,000.00
Boulevard

312 | NP [Bois D'Arc Lane S 7,400,000.00 | $ 149,950,000.00
Main Street (FM 35

313 | wp |Mainstreet( 9 1s  1,900,000.00 | $ 151,850,000.00
{Sidewalks}

3-14 NP |Kingsland Boulevard $ 16,300,000.00 | $ 168,150,000.00

328 | NP |WestFirethorneRoad | $  2,700,000.00 | $ 170,850,000.00




